
OFFICIAL GAME SHEET   

Event
ÖEHV Herren
U16
Nationalteam

Venue St. Pölten Eissportzentrum NÖ Date 05.04.2023 Start 19:30 Spectators 70 GameNo: 4

Home (A) Switzerland 

No. Family and given name C/A Pos. L SoG

1 Birchler Matia  G 1 0

30 Gerber Cedric  G 2 0

2 Bichsel Finn A RD 1 0

3 Bär Simon  LD 1 0

4 Lehmann Nik  LD 2 0

5 Moret Dorian  LD 4 0

6 Nappiot Luca A RD 2 0

7 Pedrotti Elia  LD 3 0

8 Vouardoux Théo  RD 4 0

10 Zahner Joris  RD 3 0

11 Aebli Niklas  C 3 0

12 Aeschlimann Mike  RF 4 0

13 Blaha Noél  LF 4 0

14 Dandois Arthur  RF 3 0

15 GUINCHARD Gabin  C 4 0

16 Hasler Moritz C LF 2 0

17 Kneubühler Jan  C 1 0

18 Etter Flavien  C 2 0

19 Meier Ramon  LF 1 0

20 Peter Lauro  RF 2 0

21 Schenk Florian  RF 1 0

23 Mundy Jeremiah  LF 3 0

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 61:25 17 21 6 EQ 17 21 6   1 11 6 18   1

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Offence Start End

31:35 21 2 HOOK 31:35 33:35

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team manager: EUGSTER Jack Head coach: BERNHEIM Franky Assistant coach: DESUNGS Dino

Away (B) Austria 

No. Family and given name C/A Pos. L SoG

1 Haitzmann Luca  G 1 0

20 Djuric Leandro  G 2 0

3 Strumberger Nick  LD 4 0

5 Bärnthaler Maximilian  RD 3 0

7 Schwendinger Sam A RD 4 0

9 Söllinger Tristan  RD 1 0

11 Böhs Gerrit  LD 2 0

12 Hofegger Mario  LD 3 0

14 Schnabl Jakob C LD 1 0

23 Goldschmidt Rene  RD 2 0

2 Hazler Norik Alexander  RF 3 0

4 Dobrovolny Johannes  LF 2 0

6 Zach-Kiesling Lukas  C 1 0

8 Sintschnig Jakob  LF 4 0

10 Buzek Leon A RF 2 0

15 Koller Tobias  C 3 0

16 Kolarik Leon  LF 1 0

18 Summer Ben  C 4 0

19 van Ee Luc  C 2 0

21 Wadel Manuel  LF 3 0

22 Engelhart Lukas Paul  RF 4 0

24 Hutzinger Konstantin  RF 1 0

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Offence Start End

39:22 9 2 TRIP 39:22 41:22

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team manager: GLESS Timo Head coach: MÜHLSTEIN Florian Assistant coach: SCHENNACH/ Wehrhan / Schweda

Game summary Saves Goalkeeper records Goalkeeper changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

1 0:0 13:4 0:0 0:0 0:0

2 0:0 8:7 2:2 0:0 0:0

3 0:0 12:7 0:0 0:0 0:0

OT 1:0 1:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

GWS 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 1:0 34:18 2:2 0:0 0:0

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

4 0 0 13 0 0

7 0 0 8 0 0

7 0 0 12 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 33 0 0

GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA

1  6125  0  1  6125  1  

      

      

Start of game: 19:31 End of game: 21:27

Timeout A: Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 1 1

61:25 - -

   

   

   

   

   

Referee REISINGER Gerhard  Linesman 1 SIEGL Andreas  Medical staff ROTES Kreuz  Scorekeeper MAYER  

Referee 2 WUNTSCHEK Dominik  Linesman 2 WEEGH Harriet  Penalty bench att. SALAM, MURAD  Timekeeper GOLL  

Sign.
Manager A

 
Sign.

Manager B
 

Sign.
Scorekeeper

 
Sign.

Referee
 

Notes [X] No [ ] Yes See reverse side powered by hockeydata



Aufstellung / Line up ÖEHV Herren U16 Nationalteam

Game Nr.: 4 Venue: St. Pölten Eissportzentrum NÖ Date: 05.04.2023 Time: 19:30 Spectators: 70

Referee 1: REISINGER Gerhard  Linesman 1: SIEGL Andreas
Referee 2: WUNTSCHEK Dominik  Linesman 2: WEEGH Harriet

Switzerland  Austria

Pos # Name  
     

GK 1 1 BIRCHLER, Matia   *  

GK 2 30 GERBER, Cedric     

     
1.Linie / 1st Line

LD 3 BÄR, Simon     

RD 2 BICHSEL, Finn (A)   

LF 19 MEIER, Ramon     

C 17 KNEUBÜHLER, Jan     

RF 21 SCHENK, Florian     

 
2.Linie / 2nd Line

LD 4 LEHMANN, Nik     

RD 6 NAPPIOT, Luca (A)   

LF 16 HASLER, Moritz (C)   

C 18 ETTER, Flavien     

RF 20 PETER, Lauro     

 
3.Linie / 3rd Line

LD 7 PEDROTTI, Elia     

RD 10 ZAHNER, Joris     

LF 23 MUNDY, Jeremiah     

C 11 AEBLI, Niklas     

RF 14 DANDOIS, Arthur     

 
4.Linie / 4th Line

LD 5 MORET, Dorian     

RD 8 VOUARDOUX, Théo     

LF 13 BLAHA, Noél     

C 15 GUINCHARD, Gabin     

RF 12 AESCHLIMANN, Mike     

 
 

 

Pos # Name  
     

GK 1 1 HAITZMANN, Luca   *  

GK 2 20 DJURIC, Leandro     

     
1.Linie / 1st Line

LD 14 SCHNABL, Jakob (C)   

RD 9 SÖLLINGER, Tristan     

LF 16 KOLARIK, Leon     

C 6 ZACH-KIESLING, Lukas     

RF 24 HUTZINGER, Konstantin     

 
2.Linie / 2nd Line

LD 11 BÖHS, Gerrit     

RD 23 GOLDSCHMIDT, Rene     

LF 4 DOBROVOLNY, Johannes     

C 19 VAN EE, Luc     

RF 10 BUZEK, Leon (A)   

 
3.Linie / 3rd Line

LD 12 HOFEGGER, Mario     

RD 5 BÄRNTHALER, Maximilian     

LF 21 WADEL, Manuel     

C 15 KOLLER, Tobias     

RF 2 HAZLER, Norik Alexander     

 
4.Linie / 4th Line

LD 3 STRUMBERGER, Nick     

RD 7 SCHWENDINGER, Sam (A)   

LF 8 SINTSCHNIG, Jakob     

C 18 SUMMER, Ben     

RF 22 ENGELHART, Lukas Paul     

 
 

* = Starting-Six players | GK1 Goalkeeper 1 | GK2 Goalkeeper 2 | LD Left Defender | RD Right Defender | LF Left Forward | C Center | RF Right Forward
 

Team Manager: EUGSTER Jack  Team Manager: GLESS Timo
Head Coach: BERNHEIM Franky  Head Coach: MÜHLSTEIN Florian

Assistant Coach: DESUNGS Dino  Assistant Coach: SCHENNACH/ Wehrhan /
Schweda
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